
Mon 09/16/2013 04:30PM 
Ogdensburg Free 
Academy 

Franklin Academy 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

OFA FATHER MARTIN FIELD 
BOYS/GIRLS CLUB 

Fri 09/20/2013 04:30PM 
Potsdam Central 
School 

Franklin Academy 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

POT GRASS SOCCER FIELD 

Mon 09/23/2013 04:30PM 
Salmon River Central 
School 

Franklin Academy 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

SAL SOCCER FIELD 

Thu 09/26/2013 04:30PM Franklin Academy 

Canton Central 
School 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

FA STATE STREET FIELD IN 
MALONE 

Fri 10/04/2013 04:30PM Franklin Academy 

Gouverneur Central 
School 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

FA STATE STREET FIELD IN 
MALONE 

Tue 10/08/2013 04:30PM 
Massena Central 
School 

Franklin Academy 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

MAS SOCCER FIELD 

Fri 10/11/2013 04:30PM Franklin Academy 

Ogdensburg Free 
Academy 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

FA STATE STREET FIELD IN 
MALONE 

Wed 10/16/2013 04:30PM Franklin Academy 

Potsdam Central 
School 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

FA STATE STREET FIELD IN 
MALONE 

Fri 10/18/2013 04:30PM Franklin Academy 

Salmon River Central 
School 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

FA STATE STREET FIELD IN 
MALONE 

Tue 10/22/2013 04:30PM 
Canton Central 
School 

Franklin Academy 

REGULAR LEAGUE 
EVENT 

CAN SOCCER FIELD 
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